
név klub szül dt. kat. 500m 500m dt 500m sz. h.

1. Jászapáti Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 42,692 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City

2. Kónya Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 43,582 2019.12.07 Shanghai

3. Lockett Deanna FTC 1995.11.13 S 43,839 2020.01.25 Debrecen

4. Sziliczei-Németh Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 44,649 2019.03.11 Salt Lake City

5. Somogyi Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 B2 44,701 2020.02.14 Dordrecht

6. Bácskai Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 44,979 2020.01.24 Debrecen

7. Varga Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 A1 45,431 2020.01.31 Bormio

8. Somodi Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 C2 46,190 2019.09.28 Budapest

9. Albert Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 B2 46,361 2020.02.20 Budapest

10. Dobrán Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 C2 46,430 2020.02.29 Budapest

11. Kormányos Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 C1 46,676 2020.02.29 Budapest

12. Schönborn Melinda JSE 2004.11.04 C2 47,123 2020.02.29 Budapest

13. Szőcs Mónika Nikolett JSE 2005.09.11 C1 47,909 2020.02.29 Budapest

14. Nógrádi Panka TKKSE 2007.05.12 D2 48,050 2020.02.22 Zagreb

15. Dobrán Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 B2 48,104 2019.09.29 Budapest

16. Somodi Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 C1 48,238 2019.12.07 Belgrad

17. Nagy Netti MTK 2001.08.28 A1 48,333 2019.10.26 Debrecen

18. Püspök Fanni SZKE 2003.05.06 B2 48,696 2019.10.19 Benatky

19. Szigeti Dóra MTK 2006.08.03 D2 49,127 2019.10.19 Benatky

20. Palkovics Bianka FTC 2003.11.24 B1 49,416 2019.10.19 Benatky

21. Czank-Varga Viktória TKKSE 2006.11.30 D2 49,435 2020.02.29 Budapest

22. Nagy Anna Kerubina MTK 2002.10.25 B2 50,117 2019.11.23 Bialystok

23. Görgényi Antónia MTK 2008.03.21 D1 50,219 2019.10.19 Benatky

24. Végi Diána DJKSE 2006.12.30 D2 50,784 2019.11.30 Budapest

25. Redler Aisa JSE 2006.12.26 D2 50,792 2019.12.07 Belgrad

26. Vancsó Rebeka TDKE 2007.01.29 D2 50,929 2019.11.30 Budapest

27. Császi Henriett FTC 2004.02.29 B1 51,211 2019.10.26 Debrecen

28. Haltrich Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 D1 51,851 2020.02.29 Budapest

29. Füspök Janka FTC 2006.06.30 C1 52,151 2019.11.30 Budapest

30. Tóth Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 D1 52,728 2020.02.29 Budapest

31. Kovács Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C1 52,766 2020.02.29 Budapest

32. Rikk Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 D2 52,953 2019.11.30 Budapest

33. Tóth Anna Rebeka SZKE 2008.08.25 E2 52,985 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

34. Leiter Zóra DJKSE 2005.01.08 C2 53,439 2020.02.29 Budapest

35. Liu Xuan Léna FTC 2005.06.05 C2 53,640 2019.12.08 Belgrade

36. Tóth Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 C2 54,238 2019.10.26 Debrecen

37. Váradi Vivien JSE 2009.08.06 E1 54,341 2020.02.16 Jászberény

38. Amschl Kira TDKE 2009.06.13 E2 54,448 2020.03.01 Budapest

39. Végi Liána DJKSE 2009.07.10 E1 54,553 2020.03.01 Budapest

40. Palakovics Fanni TDKE 2007.06.07 D2 54,733 2020.02.29 Budapest

41. Kiss-Gebora Flóra MTK 2009.07.08 E1 54,885 2019.12.08 Belgrad

42. Fodor Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B1 55,087 2020.02.29 Budapest

43. Molnár Réka TDKE 2009.06.19 E2 55,178 2020.03.01 Budapest

44. Schönborn Virág JSE 2006.06.04 C1 55,534 2019.12.07 Belgrad

45. Dobrovits Ilona Ilka MTK 2002.06.19 A1 55,808 2020.02.29 Budapest

46. Dobrán Réka MTK 2008.10.22 E2 56,133 2020.02.29 Budapest
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47. Csörgő Lilien MTK 2008.11.17 E2 56,555 2020.03.01 Budapest

48. Szabó Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 E1 57,248 2020.03.01 Budapest

49. Bodnár Emma DVTK 2001.07.05 A1 57,428 2019.08.31 Spisska N. V.

50. Kováts Kinga TDKE 2009.01.06 E2 57,573 2020.03.01 Budapest

51. Gazsi Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 F2 57,874 2020.02.28 Budapest

52. Tóth Liza Emma FTC 2009.05.18 E2 58,048 2020.03.01 Budapest

53. Szőke Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 B2 58,376 2020.02.29 Budapest

54. Novreczky Boglárka FTC 2007.03.22 D2 58,812 2020.02.29 Budapest

55. Marinka-Tóth Anna JSE 2010.08.23 F2 59,424 2020.02.28 Budapest

56. Z. Molnár Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 E1 59,674 2020.03.01 Budapest

57. Konkoly Sára SZKE 2009.01.28 E2 1,00,084 2019.12.01 Budapest

58. Tóth Vivien TKKSE 2008.04.24 D1 1,01,635 2020.02.29 Budapest

59. Gál Boglárka JSE 2006.01.26 C1 1,02,761 2019.10.26 Debrecen

60. Árpás Dóra JSE 2006.04.16 C1 1,03,583 2020.02.29 Budapest

61. Varga Tirza SZKE 2010.06.16 E1 1,04,405 2020.03.01 Budapest

62. György Míra JSE 2012.08.10 G 1,06,457 2020.02.28 Budapest

63. Tamás Ramóna TDKE 2012.03.15 F1 1,08,054 2020.02.20 Budapest

64. Ábrahám Zselyke Gyöngyvér TKKSE 2010.07.04 F2 1,08,073 2020.02.28 Budapest

65. Kovács Luca TDKE 2012.04.02 F1 1,09,129 2020.02.28 Budapest

66. Kiss Zselyke JSE 2011.12.19 F1 1,12,353 2020.02.28 Budapest

67. Szabó Janka JSE 2012.06.21 F1 1,13,009 2020.02.28 Budapest

68. Szűcs Janka JSE 2012.12.13 G 1,13,277 2020.02.28 Budapest

69. Oláh Anna DJKSE 2012.05.26 F1 1,27,696 2020.02.28 Budapest

név klub szül dt. kat. 1000m 1000m dt. 1000m hely

1. Lockett Deanna FTC 1995.11.13 S 1,28,422 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City

2. Jászapáti Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 1,28,898 2019.11.08 Montreal

3. Somogyi Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 B2 1,30,171 2020.02.02 Bormio

4. Bácskai Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 1,31,272 2020.01.24 Debrecen

5. Kónya Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 1,31,477 2020.02.15 Dordrecht

6. Sziliczei-Németh Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 1,32,337 2019.11.29 Nagoya

7. Somodi Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 C2 1,32,993 2020.02.02 Bormio

8. Albert Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 B2 1,37,141 2019.11.24 Bialystok

9. Schönborn Melinda JSE 2004.11.04 C2 1,37,312 2020.02.23 Zagreb

10. Kormányos Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 C1 1,37,504 2020.02.23 Zagreb

11. Varga Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 A1 1,37,736 2019.12.15 Torino

12. Dobrán Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 C2 1,38,178 2019.12.15 Ankara

13. Nógrádi Panka TKKSE 2007.05.12 D2 1,38,669 2020.02.10 Zagreb

14. Szőcs Mónika Nikolett JSE 2005.09.11 C1 1,39,996 2019.09.22 Budapest

15. Dobrán Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 B2 1,40,775 2019.11.23 Budapest

16. Czank-Varga Viktória TKKSE 2006.11.30 D2 1,41,561 2020.02.02 Baselga

17. Szigeti Dóra MTK 2006.08.03 D2 1,42,211 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

18. Palkovics Bianka FTC 2003.11.24 B1 1,42,633 2019.09.23 Budapest

19. Somodi Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 C1 1,43,421 2019.11.10 Spisska N. V.

20. Nagy Netti MTK 2001.08.28 A1 1,43,767 2019.11.24 Bialystok

21. Végi Diána DJKSE 2006.12.30 D2 1,45,433 2020.02.28 Budapest

22. Püspök Fanni SZKE 2003.05.06 B2 1,46,566 2019.11.10 Spisska N. V.

MOKSZ Short Track

2019-20 Szezon Ranglista Női 1000m



23. Füspök Janka FTC 2006.06.30 C1 1,47,448 2019.12.08 Belgrad

24. Nagy Anna Kerubina MTK 2002.10.25 B2 1,48,112 2019.11.24 Bialystok

25. Redler Aisa JSE 2006.12.26 D2 1,49,225 2019.12.07 Belgrad

26. Rikk Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 D2 1,50,066 2020.02.28 Budapest

27. Görgényi Antónia MTK 2008.03.21 D1 1,50,290 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

28. Vancsó Rebeka TDKE 2007.01.29 D2 1,51,484 2019.10.25 Debrecen

29. Liu Xuan Léna FTC 2005.06.05 C2 1,51,534 2019.12.01 Budapest

30. Schönborn Virág JSE 2006.06.04 C1 1,52,534 2019.08.31 Spisska N. V.

31. Tóth Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 D1 1,52,786 2019.11.29 Budapest

32. Haltrich Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 D1 1,52,972 2019.11.29 Budapest

33. Császi Henriett FTC 2004.02.29 B1 1,53,518 2019.10.27 Debrecen

34. Dobrovits Ilona Ilka MTK 2002.06.19 A1 1,54,562 2019.12.08 Belgrad

35. Palakovics Fanni TDKE 2007.06.07 D2 1,56,831 2020.02.28 Budapest

36. Leiter Zóra DJKSE 2005.01.08 C2 1,56,974 2020.02.29 Budapest

37. Fodor Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B1 1,57,765 2019.12.01 Budapest

38. Tóth Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 C2 1,58,873 2019.12.01 Budapest

39. Kovács Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C1 1,59,556 2020.02.16 Jászberény

40. Bodnár Emma DVTK 2001.07.05 A1 2,00,141 2020.03.01 Budapest

41. Novreczky Boglárka FTC 2007.03.22 D2 2,06,324 2020.02.28 Budapest

42. Tóth Vivien TKKSE 2008.04.24 D1 2,07,149 2020.02.28 Budapest

43. Szőke Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 B2 2,12,083 2019.10.27 Debrecen

44. Árpás Dóra JSE 2006.04.16 C1 2,12,188 2020.03.01 Budapest

45. Gál Boglárka JSE 2006.01.26 C1 2,12,706 2019.12.08 Belgrad

név klub szül dt. kat. 1500m 1500m dt. 1500m hely

1. Lockett Deanna FTC 1995.11.13 S 2,19,629 2019.11.01 Salt Lake City

2. Bácskai Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 2,22,440 2020.02.07 Dresden

3. Sziliczei-Németh Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 2,23,369 2020.02.14 Dordrecht

4. Somodi Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 C2 2,23,532 2020.01.31 Bormio

5. Jászapáti Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 2,28,990 2020.01.25 Debrecen

6. Dobrán Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 B2 2,31,607 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

7. Dobrán Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 C2 2,31,914 2019.12.13 Ankara

8. Schönborn Melinda JSE 2004.11.04 C2 2,32,555 2020.02.21 Zagreb

9. Somogyi Barbara JSE 2002.08.09 B2 2,33,383 2019.10.12 Heerenveen

10. Kormányos Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 C1 2,35,297 2020.03.01 Budapest

11. Albert Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 B2 2,35,568 2019.09.28 Budapest

12. Varga Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 A1 2,36,852 2019.10.18 Bormio

13. Kónya Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 2,37,609 2019.09.28 Budapest

14. Szőcs Mónika Nikolett JSE 2005.09.11 C1 2,38,140 2019.09.28 Budapest

15. Palkovics Bianka FTC 2003.11.24 B1 2,41,413 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

16. Nagy Netti MTK 2001.08.28 A1 2,44,131 2019.09.28 Budapest

17. Somodi Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 C1 2,45,232 2019.11.29 Budapest

18. Püspök Fanni SZKE 2003.05.06 B2 2,47,621 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.

19. Nagy Anna Kerubina MTK 2002.10.25 B2 2,52,803 2019.11.22 Bialystok

20. Császi Henriett FTC 2004.02.29 B1 2,55,603 2019.09.20 Budapest

21. Füspök Janka FTC 2006.06.30 C1 2,58,301 2019.11.29 Budapest

22. Dobrovits Ilona Ilka MTK 2002.06.19 A1 2,58,914 2020.02.28 Budapest
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23. Schönborn Virág JSE 2006.06.04 C1 3,00,263 2019.12.07 Belgrad

24. Kovács Loretta DJKSE 2006.02.02 C1 3,04,135 2020.02.28 Budapest

25. Tóth Katalin SZKE 2004.07.31 C2 3,04,421 2019.11.29 Budapest

26. Leiter Zóra DJKSE 2005.01.08 C2 3,04,575 2020.02.28 Budapest

27. Fodor Fruzsina JSE 2003.11.30 B1 3,05,311 2019.11.29 Budapest

28. Bodnár Emma DVTK 2001.07.05 A1 3,07,087 2020.02.15 Jászberény

29. Liu Xuan Léna FTC 2005.06.05 C2 3,07,104 2019.12.01 Budapest

30. Gál Boglárka JSE 2006.01.26 C1 3,20,724 2019.10.12 Zagreb

31. Szőke Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 B2 3,25,421 2020.02.28 Budapest

32. Árpás Dóra JSE 2006.04.16 C1 3,27,333 2020.02.28 Budapest


